

Walled Lake Schools Federal Credit Union Sarah G. Banks Branch

Who is Walled Lake Schools Federal Credit Union

Walled Lake Schools Federal Credit Union (WLSFCU) is a non-profit federal credit union located at 3095 S. Commerce Rd., Walled Lake, MI 48390, approximately one block west of Walled Lake Central HS.

WLSFCU was formed over 70 years ago due to the hard work and dedication of 64 Walled Lake school employees. Those 64 employees created a financial non-profit specifically for teachers and their families to use as an alternative to big banks. Starting with a small desk in the superintendent's office, they eventually moved into their own office, and their membership has grown from 300 members to over 5,400 members.

As other banks and credit unions have merged with each other and opened their membership to the public, WLSFCU is still an exclusive credit union built around the school system. Their members must meet certain criteria to become a member, but once someone has an account open, they can keep it forever regardless of where they work or go to school. By maintaining this exclusivity, they are able to focus their efforts directly on this community and provide their members with the hometown values they deserve in a financial partner.

Who can join WLSFCU?

- Any current student or current employee of the Walled Lake Consolidated School District.
- Any current employee of the City of Walled Lake, the City of Wixom, the Village of Wolverine Lake or Commerce Township.
- Any family members of students, school employees or city employees that have an account on file.

Rated a 5-Star Credit Union by Bauer Financial
Ranked #38 of 2,943 financial institutions nationwide by Depositreports.com

